
2020 Bard College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 8, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-4   Conf: 0-0   Home: 0-4   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (28), Opp (35)   DPs Turned: Team (5), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (1)   Picked Off: Luscher (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (3), Totals (3), Rivera (2), Toby (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Lee 1, Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (12-18), Rivera (5-8),
Reed (3-4), Goldstein (1-1), Lee (1-2), Matthews (1-2), Toby (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
3 Rivera, Esteban .500 4-4 14 5 7 1 2 1 7 15 1.071 1 0 1 0 .533 0 0 4-4 14 3 0 1.000
27 Checkoway, Spencer .500 4-4 12 4 6 0 1 0 1 8 .667 0 0 2 0 .500 0 0 0-1 0 2 0 1.000
1 Barcia, Joe .429 4-4 14 3 6 0 1 0 4 8 .571 2 0 1 0 .471 1 0 1-1 5 0 1 .833
24 Slackman, Sam .429 3-2 7 2 3 0 1 0 1 5 .714 1 1 1 0 .556 0 0 1-1 0 3 1 .750
34 Daine, Dillon .364 4-4 11 3 4 2 1 0 4 8 .727 2 0 1 0 .429 1 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
15 Fiume, Justin .273 3-3 11 2 3 1 0 0 4 4 .364 2 0 4 0 .385 0 0 1-1 13 0 0 1.000
5 Rybicki, Frank .250 4-4 12 3 3 1 1 1 3 9 .750 0 1 4 0 .308 0 0 0-0 9 1 1 .909
8 Schichtl, Gunnar .250 3-3 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .250 0 0 3 1 .250 0 0 1-1 4 10 2 .875
6 Arciola, Robert .125 3-3 8 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 .125 1 1 6 0 .273 1 0 1-1 7 6 3 .813
7 Hannan, Michael .667 1-1 3 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 1.000 0 0 0 0 .667 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
37 Toby, Jared .500 3-1 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 .750 0 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 5 0 0 1.000
21 Winings, Angelo .286 4-2 7 2 2 0 1 0 0 4 .571 0 0 1 0 .286 0 0 0-0 4 1 0 1.000
2 Luscher, Alex .250 2-2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .250 3 0 2 0 .571 0 0 0-0 5 4 2 .818
40 Kaminsky, Brandon .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000
23 Pill, Bryce .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
22 Roberge, Andrew .000 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .359 4-4 117 30 42 7 8 2 29 71 .607 13 3 26 1 .426 3 0 9-10 78 33 10 .917
Opponents .378 4-4 119 59 45 7 3 3 45 67 .563 36 16 20 5 .564 1 0 6-9 78 31 8 .932

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
21 Winings, Angelo 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 .167 1 1 1 0 0
12 Lee, Kevin 6.75 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 2 3 3 7 2 0 0 0 .182 2 3 1 1 0
28 Foss, Murphy 7.71 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 4.2 5 4 4 3 6 0 0 0 .294 0 2 0 0 0
10 Matthews, Evan 13.50 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 2.0 4 6 3 3 3 1 1 0 .364 0 3 0 0 0
27 Checkoway, Spencer 21.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.0 8 13 7 4 2 1 2 3 .421 0 0 0 0 0
9 Klatke, Luke 21.60 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.1 8 10 8 4 1 2 0 0 .444 1 2 0 0 0
30 Reed, Bryan 21.60 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 9 10 8 6 2 0 0 0 .474 2 1 2 0 0
35 Love, Andrew 23.62 0-1 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 7 8 7 0 0 2 0 0 .538 4 4 0 0 0
32 Goldstein, Elliott 27.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 1.1 1 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 .200 1 0 0 0 0
Totals 14.19 0-4 11 4 0 0 0 26.0 45 59 41 36 20 7 3 3 .378 11 16 4 1 0
Opponents 9.35 4-0 9 4 2 0 1 26.0 42 30 27 13 26 7 8 2 .359 1 3 0 3 0



2020 Bard College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 8, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
3 Rivera, Esteban 17 14 3 0 1.000 0 5 3 .625 2 0
15 Fiume, Justin 13 13 0 0 1.000 4 0 0 — 0 0
34 Daine, Dillon 6 6 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
21 Winings, Angelo 5 4 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
37 Toby, Jared 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 1 0
40 Kaminsky, Brandon 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Lee, Kevin 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
27 Checkoway, Spencer 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Goldstein, Elliott 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
9 Klatke, Luke 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Rybicki, Frank 11 9 1 1 .909 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Schichtl, Gunnar 16 4 10 2 .875 5 0 0 — 0 0
1 Barcia, Joe 6 5 0 1 .833 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Luscher, Alex 11 5 4 2 .818 2 0 0 — 0 0
6 Arciola, Robert 16 7 6 3 .813 3 0 0 — 0 0
24 Slackman, Sam 4 0 3 1 .750 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Hannan, Michael 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Matthews, Evan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
35 Love, Andrew 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Roberge, Andrew 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Pill, Bryce 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
30 Reed, Bryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 3 1 .750 0 0
28 Foss, Murphy 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 121 78 33 10 .917 15 6 3 .667 3 0
Opponents 117 78 31 8 .932 3 9 1 .900 0 0


